www.edwardssignaling.com 1-91T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No. Operating Voltage1 Current LED Colors Lamp Ratings Replacement Lens
Flashing Beacon
LED
Gray Base
125LEDFA120A 120V AC 0.097 A Amber 100,000 hours 125LA
125LEDFB120A 120V AC 0.097 A Blue 100,000 hours 125LB
125LEDFG120A 120V AC 0.097 A Green 100,000 hours 125LG
125LEDFR120A 120V AC 0.097 A Red 100,000 hours 125LR
125LEDFA24D 24V DC 0.060 A Amber 100,000 hours 125LA
125LEDFB24D 24V DC 0.060 A Blue 100,000 hours 125LB
125LEDFG24D 24V DC 0.060 A Green 100,000 hours 125LG
125LEDFR24D 24V DC 0.060 A Red 100,000 hours 125LR
Flashing Beacon
LED
Black Base
125LEDFA120AB 120V AC 0.097 A Amber 100,000 hours 125LA
125LEDFB120AB 120V AC 0.097 A Blue 100,000 hours 125LB
125LEDFG120AB 120V AC 0.097 A Green 100,000 hours 125LG
125LEDFR120AB 120V AC 0.097 A Red 100,000 hours 125LR
125LEDFA24DB 24V DC 0.060 A Amber 100,000 hours 125LA
125LEDFB24DB 24V DC 0.060 A Blue 100,000 hours 125LB
125LEDFG24DB 24V DC 0.060 A Green 100,000 hours 125LG
125LEDFR24DB 24V DC 0.060 A Red 100,000 hours 125LR
1AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz
Edwards 125 Class standard flashing LED
beacons are NEMA Type 4X signaling devices,
suitable for use in indoor or outdoor applications